
Crude Fibre 18.5 % Crude Protein 13 % Lysine 0.79 % 
Methionine 0.19 % Crude Oil 9 % Crude Ash 9.8 % Starch 8 % 

Sugar 6 % Digestible Energy 12.9 MJ/KG 

STAMM® 30
Balancer Pellet
Premium Stud Balancer

Features & Benefits

▪ Low intake balancer. A densely concentrated source of 
nutrients (protein, vitamins and minerals)

▪ Low calorie balancer. For maintaining mares, youngstock 
and stallions out at grass in good body condition

▪ BMC™ (Buffered Mineral Complex). A natural mineral 
source with research proven benefits for gastric health 
and bone development.

▪ Natural Vitamin E. Increased antioxidant support.

▪ Vistacell Live Yeast. Increased nutrient digestibility.

Protein
Lysine

Methionine
Fibre

Oil
Starch 
Sugar 

Digestible Energy
Vitamin A 
Vitamin D
Vitamin E 

Vitamin E (natural)
Vitamin C

Vitamin B1
Vitamin B2
Vitamin B6

Vitamin B12
Pantothenic Acid 

Niacin
Folic Acid

Biotin
Calcium

Phosphorus
Magnesium 

Sodium
Chloride

Potassium
Iron

Iodine
Copper

Zinc
Manganese

Selenium 

30.0%
1.68%
0.39%
7.0%
3.0%
7.0%
6.0%
11.5 Mj/kg
70000 iu/kg
7000 iu/kg
1400 iu/kg
350 iu/kg
1000 mg/kg
45 mg/kg
44 mg/kg
17.5 mg/kg
0.16 mg/kg
65 mg/kg
165 mg/kg
17.5 mg/kg
1.5 mg/kg
3.80%
1.80%
1.10%
0.55%
0.85%
1.60%
250 mg/kg
2.5 mg/kg
250 mg/kg
800 mg/kg
350 mg/kg
3.0 mg/kg

Nutritional Information

Composition (List of Ingredients)

Soya Bean Meal, Wheatfeed, Dicalcium Phosphate, 
Molasses, Maerl (calcareous marine algae), Soya Hulls, 
Vitamins and Minerals, Sodium Chloride, Soya Oil, Mixture 
of Flavouring Compounds

4b1710 Saccharomyces cerevisiae MUCL 39885 (Vistacell). 
Number of Colony Forming Units (CFU): 8.7 x 10^9 cfu/kg

Feeding Guidelines

www.saracenhorsefeeds.com

Zootechnical Additives (Yeast)

Daily Feed

Foals 500 g

Weanlings 750 g

Yearlings 1 kg

Broodmares & 
Stallions

1 kg
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